
Opnext TRF7052FN-GA420 Datablad

Opnext 10G ER 1550nm 40km XFP-modul

TRF7052FN-GA420

TRF7052FN-GA420 - Opnext 10G ER 1550nm 40km XFP-modul

Specifikationer

Märke: Opnext

Ursprungsort: Japan

Skick: Ny

Modultyp: Pluggbar

Formfaktor: XFP

Våglängd: 1550nm

Avstånd: 40 km

Kontakt: Dual LC

Medietyp: Singlemode

DDMI: Ja
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